
【関西ミドルボート選手権大会2023】

SERIES RACE

Class : IRC 2023/9/9-10

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN725 NATSUKO X-35 舩澤泰隆 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 5.0 1 KYC

JPN6500 FIVE STAR X-35 植松康浩 2 2.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 12.0 2 KYC

JPN6351 GRAND DESSE X-35 川﨑 望 5 5.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 7 7.0 20.0 3 KYC

JPN 6581AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井速人 10 10.0 4 4.0 9 9.0 3 3.0 5 5.0 31.0 4 的形

JPN6688 KINEKINE FF FINN FLYER36 小林広典 11 11.0 8 8.0 4 4.0 7 7.0 3 3.0 33.0 5 広島

JPN6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 茶谷 昇 9 9.0 9 9.0 5 5.0 6 6.0 6 6.0 35.0 6 二色

JPN3400 AR2 YAMAHA33S 稲継洋介 4 4.0 10 10.0 10 10.0 5 5.0 8 8.0 37.0 7 須磨

JPN6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA31FESTA 中野 誠 6 6.0 5 5.0 8 8.0 8 8.0 10 10.0 37.0 8 KYC

JPN4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村和哉 12 12.0 6 6.0 7 7.0 10 10.0 4 4.0 39.0 9 和歌山

JPN6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 7 7.0 11 11.0 6 6.0 13 13.0 9 9.0 46.0 10 KYC

JPN199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤 崇 3 3.0 12 12.0 13 13.0 11 11.0 11 11.0 50.0 11 KYC

JPN126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤 慎 13 13.0 7 7.0 12 12.0 9 9.0 12 12.0 53.0 12 KYC

JPN7111 UMOREGI K30W 神野佳樹 8 8.0 13 13.0 11 11.0 12 12.0 13 13.0 57.0 13 柳ヶ崎

Group : A

JPN725 NATSUKO X-35 舩澤泰隆 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 5.0 1 KYC

JPN6500 FIVE STAR X-35 植松康浩 2 2.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 12.0 2 KYC

JPN6351 GRAND DESSE X-35 川﨑 望 4 4.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 5 5.0 16.0 3 KYC

JPN6688 KINEKINE FF FINN FLYER36 小林広典 7 7.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 3 3.0 23.0 4 広島

JPN6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 茶谷 昇 6 6.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 24.0 5 二色

JPN199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤 崇 3 3.0 6 6.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 6 6.0 28.0 6 KYC

JPN7111 UMOREGI K30W 神野佳樹 5 5.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 7 7.0 7 7.0 32.0 7 柳ヶ崎

Group : B

JPN 6581AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井速人 4 4.0 1 1.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 12.0 1 的形

JPN6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA31FESTA 中野 誠 2 2.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 5 5.0 15.0 2 KYC

JPN4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村和哉 5 5.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 1 1.0 16.0 3 和歌山

JPN3400 AR2 YAMAHA33S 稲継洋介 1 1.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 16.0 4 須磨

JPN6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 3 3.0 6 6.0 1 1.0 6 6.0 4 4.0 20.0 5 KYC

JPN126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤 慎 6 6.0 4 4.0 6 6.0 4 4.0 6 6.0 26.0 6 KYC

SailNo YachtName Type Owner
Total

2023/9/10

HOMERace 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5

2023/9/9



【関西ミドルボート選手権大会2023】

Race : Race1

Course Length :  4.4  miles Wind Angle : 215 dag to 245 deg Start 2023/9/9 11:00:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed :  6.0 kt  to 8.0 kt

A B

Time Pos Sec Pos Pos Pos

JPN725 NATSUKO X-35 舩澤泰隆 1.051 KYC 12:00:30 3 3815 1 1

JPN6500 FIVE STAR X-35 植松康浩 1.053 KYC 12:00:37 4 3830 2 2

JPN199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤 崇 1.140 KYC 11:57:03 1 3902 3 3

JPN3400 AR2 YAMAHA33S 稲継洋介 1.030 須磨 12:03:16 8 3910 4 1

JPN6351 GRAND DESSE X-35 川﨑 望 1.051 KYC 12:02:15 5 3925 5 4

JPN6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA31FESTA 中野 誠 1.012 KYC 12:05:19 10 3966 6 2

JPN6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 1.038 KYC 12:03:41 9 3966 7 3

JPN7111 UMOREGI K30W 神野佳樹 1.108 柳ヶ崎 11:59:41 2 3968 8 5

JPN6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 茶谷 昇 1.052 二色 12:03:13 7 3990 9 6

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井速人 1.011 的形 12:05:50 12 3993 10 4

JPN6688 KINEKINE FF FINN FLYER36 小林広典 1.065 広島 12:02:32 6 3996 11 7

JPN4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村和哉 1.019 和歌山 12:05:47 11 4022 12 5

JPN126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤 慎 1.007 KYC 12:08:47 13 4156 13 6

Race : Race2

Course Length :  4.0  miles Wind Angle : 220 dag to 240 deg Start 2023/9/9 12:20:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed :  4.0 kt  to 8.0 kt

A B

Time Pos Sec Pos Pos Pos

JPN725 NATSUKO X-35 舩澤泰隆 1.051 KYC 13:13:42 1 3386 1 1

JPN6351 GRAND DESSE X-35 川﨑 望 1.051 KYC 13:14:36 3 3443 2 2

JPN6500 FIVE STAR X-35 植松康浩 1.053 KYC 13:15:11 4 3486 3 3

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井速人 1.011 的形 13:17:30 8 3488 4 1

JPN6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA31FESTA 中野 誠 1.012 KYC 13:18:09 12 3531 5 2

JPN4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村和哉 1.019 和歌山 13:17:51 10 3537 6 3

JPN126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤 慎 1.007 KYC 13:19:00 13 3565 7 4

JPN6688 KINEKINE FF FINN FLYER36 小林広典 1.065 広島 13:15:54 6 3572 8 4

JPN6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 茶谷 昇 1.052 二色 13:16:51 7 3588 9 5

JPN3400 AR2 YAMAHA33S 稲継洋介 1.030 須磨 13:18:06 11 3591 10 5

JPN6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 1.038 KYC 13:17:49 9 3601 11 6

JPN199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤 崇 1.140 KYC 13:13:47 2 3679 12 6

JPN7111 UMOREGI K30W 神野佳樹 1.108 柳ヶ崎 13:15:31 5 3691 13 7

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【関西ミドルボート選手権大会2023】

Race : Race3

Course Length :  4.8  miles Wind Angle : 230 dag to 240 deg Start 2023/9/9 13:30:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed :  5.0 kt  to 8.0 kt

A B

Time Pos Sec Pos Pos Pos

JPN725 NATSUKO X-35 舩澤泰隆 1.051 KYC 14:25:32 1 3502 1 1

JPN6351 GRAND DESSE X-35 川﨑 望 1.051 KYC 14:26:52 3 3586 2 2

JPN6500 FIVE STAR X-35 植松康浩 1.053 KYC 14:27:27 6 3630 3 3

JPN6688 KINEKINE FF FINN FLYER36 小林広典 1.065 広島 14:26:53 4 3635 4 4

JPN6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 茶谷 昇 1.052 二色 14:27:57 7 3658 5 5

JPN6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 1.038 KYC 14:28:53 8 3667 6 1

JPN4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村和哉 1.019 和歌山 14:30:23 9 3692 7 2

JPN6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA31FESTA 中野 誠 1.012 KYC 14:31:01 11 3705 8 3

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井速人 1.011 的形 14:31:37 12 3738 9 4

JPN3400 AR2 YAMAHA33S 稲継洋介 1.030 須磨 14:30:32 10 3741 10 5

JPN7111 UMOREGI K30W 神野佳樹 1.108 柳ヶ崎 14:27:10 5 3800 11 6

JPN126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤 慎 1.007 KYC 14:33:00 13 3806 12 6

JPN199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤 崇 1.140 KYC 14:26:40 2 3876 13 7

Race : Race4

Course Length :  4.4  miles Wind Angle : 220 dag to 245 deg Start 2023/9/10 11:45:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed :  7.0 kt  to 10.0 kt

A B

Time Pos Sec Pos Pos Pos

JPN725 NATSUKO X-35 舩澤泰隆 1.051 KYC 12:37:32 2 3313 1 1

JPN6500 FIVE STAR X-35 植松康浩 1.053 KYC 12:38:36 3 3386 2 2

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井速人 1.011 的形 12:41:32 9 3429 3 1

JPN6351 GRAND DESSE X-35 川﨑 望 1.051 KYC 12:39:33 5 3440 4 3

JPN3400 AR2 YAMAHA33S 稲継洋介 1.030 須磨 12:41:11 8 3472 5 2

JPN6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 茶谷 昇 1.052 二色 12:40:10 7 3482 6 4

JPN6688 KINEKINE FF FINN FLYER36 小林広典 1.065 広島 12:39:39 6 3492 7 5

JPN6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA31FESTA 中野 誠 1.012 KYC 12:42:45 10 3507 8 3

JPN126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤 慎 1.007 KYC 12:43:25 13 3530 9 4

JPN4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村和哉 1.019 和歌山 12:43:11 11 3557 10 5

JPN199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤 崇 1.140 KYC 12:37:01 1 3558 11 6

JPN7111 UMOREGI K30W 神野佳樹 1.108 柳ヶ崎 12:38:52 4 3581 12 7

JPN6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 1.038 KYC 12:43:17 12 3630 13 6

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【関西ミドルボート選手権大会2023】

Race : Race5

Course Length :  4.8  miles Wind Angle : 235 dag to 255 deg Start 2023/9/10 13:00:00

Class : IRC Wind Speed :  7.5 kt  to 10.5 kt

A B

Time Pos Sec Pos Pos Pos

JPN725 NATSUKO X-35 舩澤泰隆 1.051 KYC 13:57:34 2 3630 1 1

JPN6500 FIVE STAR X-35 植松康浩 1.053 KYC 13:58:21 4 3687 2 2

JPN6688 KINEKINE FF FINN FLYER36 小林広典 1.065 広島 13:58:13 3 3720 3 3

JPN4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村和哉 1.019 和歌山 14:00:56 7 3725 4 1

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井速人 1.011 的形 14:01:28 10 3729 5 2

JPN6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 茶谷 昇 1.052 二色 13:59:34 5 3760 6 4

JPN6351 GRAND DESSE X-35 川﨑 望 1.051 KYC 13:59:41 6 3764 7 5

JPN3400 AR2 YAMAHA33S 稲継洋介 1.030 須磨 14:01:15 9 3785 8 3

JPN6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 1.038 KYC 14:01:07 8 3806 9 4

JPN6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA31FESTA 中野 誠 1.012 KYC 14:03:11 12 3836 10 5

JPN199 BIG MOUTH MELGES32 後藤 崇 1.140 KYC 13:56:14 1 3846 11 6

JPN126 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤 慎 1.007 KYC 14:04:28 13 3895 12 6

JPN7111 UMOREGI K30W 神野佳樹 1.108 柳ヶ崎 14:01:34 11 4093 13 7

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home


